 3” - 36” MECHANICAL JOINT RESTRAINT FOR PVC PIPE
:Material
Dimensions
Approvals :
Gland, wedges, twist-off nuts and actuating screws are Ductile Iron per ASTM A536,  Grade 65-45-12
:Installations
UL Listed for sizes 4”-12” at 235psi on AWWA C900 Class 235 DR-18 PVC pipe. FM Approved for sizes 4”-12” at 250psi for
AWWA C900 Class 305 DR-14 PVC pipe and at 200psi on AWWA C900 Class 235 DR-18 PVC pipe.

SECTION A-A
F
C
 J
 X
 K2
A
A
TOP BOTTOM
8876 Gulf Freeway - Suite 500 - Houston, TX 77017 | Phone: 713-923-6111 | Fax: 713-923-6114 | www.sipindustries.com | sales@sipindustries.com
All dimensions are in inches unless noted otherwise. All weights are approximate in pounds unless noted otherwise.
3 EZPVC03 4.84 1.60 4.06 ¾ 6.19 7.96 4 4 7.50
4 EZPVC04 5.92 1.76 4.90 ⅞ 7.50 9.16 4 4 7.75
6 EZPVC06 8.02 1.75 7.00 ⅞ 9.50 11.12 6 6 11.40
8 EZPVC08 10.17 2.26 9.15 ⅞ 11.75 13.75 6 6 16.49
10 EZPVC10 12.22 2.32 11.20 ⅞ 14.00 15.91 8 8 22.10
12 EZPVC12 14.32 2.39 13.30 ⅞ 16.25 18.23 8 8 29.63
14 EZPVC14 16.40 2.29 15.44 ⅞ 18.75 20.75 10 10 48.70
16 EZPVC16 18.50 2.38 17.54 ⅞ 21.00 23.13 12 12 57.25
18 EZPVC18 20.60 2.39 19.64 ⅞ 23.25 25.25 12 12 61.45
20 EZPVC20 22.70 2.41 21.74 ⅞ 25.50 27.50 14 14 75.68
24 EZPVC24 26.90 2.50 25.94 ⅞ 30.00 32.13 16 16 92.92
30 EZPVC30 33.29 3.45 32.17 1 ⅛ 36.88 39.57 20 20 172.40
36 EZPVC36 39.59 3.70 38.47 1 ⅛ 43.75 46.34 24 24 218.88
Approx.
Weight
(Lbs)
F X